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TEAM

Tim

Rose
Bday1973

Greg

King Of The Freedom land
Fantasy failure
WhALS iT tUa??
What's it Tua?
YA MAMMA
Pickett fence
team

team 2
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169 103

165 107

164 108
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159 113
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PCT
0.665

0.665
0.651
0.651
0.651
0.636
0.621
0.607
0.603
0.596
0.585
0.000

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 1/1



